Name
FIELD-QC-FDUP
FIELD-QC-FDUP
SRWC-LQ1
SRWC-MR1
SRWC-PR1
SRWC-PR2
SRWC-SHB1
SRWC-SR1
SRWC-SR2
SRWC-SR3
SRWC-SR4
SRWC-SR5
SRWC-STB1
SRWC-TRB1
FIELD-QC-FDUP
FIELD-QC-FDUP
SRWC-LQ1
SRWC-MR1
SRWC-PR1
SRWC-PR2
SRWC-SHB1
SRWC-SR1
SRWC-SR2
SRWC-SR3
SRWC-SR4
SRWC-SR5
SRWC-STB1
SRWC-TRB1
FIELD-QC-FDUP
FIELD-QC-FDUP
FIELD-QC-FDUP
FIELD-QC-FDUP
FIELD-QC-FDUP
FIELD-QC-FDUP
SRWC-LQ1
SRWC-LQ1
SRWC-LQ1
SRWC-MR1
SRWC-MR1
SRWC-MR1
SRWC-PR1
SRWC-PR1
SRWC-PR1
SRWC-PR2
SRWC-PR2
SRWC-PR2
SRWC-SHB1
SRWC-SHB1
SRWC-SHB1
SRWC-SR1
SRWC-SR1
SRWC-SR1
SRWC-SR2
SRWC-SR2
SRWC-SR2
SRWC-SR3
SRWC-SR3
SRWC-SR3
SRWC-SR4
SRWC-SR4
SRWC-SR4
SRWC-SR5
SRWC-SR5
SRWC-SR5
SRWC-STB1
SRWC-STB1
SRWC-STB1
SRWC-TRB1

Description

FIELD DUPLICATE SAMPLE

FIELD DUPLICATE SAMPLE

Lake Quannapowitt, Wakefield

Mill River @ Farm Street, Wakefield
Pines / Saugus River @ Gibson Park,
Pines River @ Route 1A, Revere
Shute Brook downstream of Central !
Saugus River upstream of LWSC Dam
Saugus River @ Breakheart, Saugus
Saugus River @ Route 1, Saugus
Saugus River @ Bridge Street, Saugu:
Saugus River @ Boston Street/ Lincol
Strawberry Brook Outlet, Lynn
Trifone Brook, Revere

FIELD DUPLICATE SAMPLE

FIELD DUPLICATE SAMPLE

Lake Quannapowitt, Wakefield

Mill River @ Farm Street, Wakefield
Pines / Saugus River @ Gibson Park,
Pines River @ Route 1A, Revere
Shute Brook downstream of Central !
Saugus River upstream of LWSC Dam
Saugus River @ Breakheart, Saugus
Saugus River @ Route 1, Saugus
Saugus River @ Bridge Street, Saugu:
Saugus River @ Boston Street/ Lincol
Strawberry Brook Outlet, Lynn
Trifone Brook, Revere

FIELD DUPLICATE SAMPLE

FIELD DUPLICATE SAMPLE

FIELD DUPLICATE SAMPLE

FIELD DUPLICATE SAMPLE

FIELD DUPLICATE SAMPLE

FIELD DUPLICATE SAMPLE

Lake Quannapowitt, Wakefield

Lake Quannapowitt, Wakefield

Lake Quannapowitt, Wakefield

Mill River @ Farm Street, Wakefield
Mill River @ Farm Street, Wakefield
Mill River @ Farm Street, Wakefield
Pines / Saugus River @ Gibson Park,
Pines / Saugus River @ Gibson Park,
Pines / Saugus River @ Gibson Park,
Pines River @ Route 1A, Revere
Pines River @ Route 1A, Revere
Pines River @ Route 1A, Revere
Shute Brook downstream of Central !
Shute Brook downstream of Central !
Shute Brook downstream of Central !
Saugus River upstream of LWSC Dam
Saugus River upstream of LWSC Dam
Saugus River upstream of LWSC Dam
Saugus River @ Breakheart, Saugus
Saugus River @ Breakheart, Saugus
Saugus River @ Breakheart, Saugus
Saugus River @ Route 1, Saugus
Saugus River @ Route 1, Saugus
Saugus River @ Route 1, Saugus
Saugus River @ Bridge Street, Saugu:
Saugus River @ Bridge Street, Saugu:
Saugus River @ Bridge Street, Saugu:
Saugus River @ Boston Street/ Lincol
Saugus River @ Boston Street/ Lincol
Saugus River @ Boston Street/ Lincol
Strawberry Brook Outlet, Lynn
Strawberry Brook Outlet, Lynn
Strawberry Brook Outlet, Lynn
Trifone Brook, Revere

Sampled Date  Name

6/10/20 7:00 E. coli
6/10/20 5:00 E. coli
6/10/20 5:00 E. coli
6/10/20 5:20 E. coli
6/10/20 7:00 E. coli
6/10/20 7:15 E. coli
6/10/20 8:20 E. coli
6/10/20 5:45 E. coli
6/10/20 6:00 E. coli
6/10/206:10 E
6/10/20 6:25 E
6/10/207:50 E
6/10/207:30 E
6/10/20 6:45 E. coli

6/10/20 7:00 Enterococci

6/10/20 5:00 Enterococci

6/10/20 5:00 Enterococci

6/10/20 5:20 Enterococci

6/10/20 7:00 Enterococci

6/10/20 7:15 Enterococci

6/10/20 8:20 Enterococci

6/10/20 5:45 Enterococci

6/10/20 6:00 Enterococci

6/10/20 6:10 Enterococci

6/10/20 6:25 Enterococci

6/10/20 7:50 Enterococci

6/10/20 7:30 Enterococci

6/10/20 6:45 Enterococci

6/10/20 7:00 Specific Conductance
6/10/20 7:00 DO

6/10/20 7:00 TempC

6/10/20 5:00 Specific Conductance
6/10/20 5:00 DO

6/10/20 5:00 TempC

6/10/20 5:00 Specific Conductance
6/10/20 5:00 DO

6/10/20 5:00 TempC

6/10/20 5:20 Specific Conductance
6/10/20 5:20 DO

6/10/20 5:20 TempC

6/10/20 7:00 Specific Conductance
6/10/20 7:00 DO

6/10/20 7:00 TempC

6/10/20 7:15 Specific Conductance
6/10/207:15 DO

6/10/20 7:15 TempC

6/10/20 8:20 Specific Conductance
6/10/20 8:20 DO

6/10/20 8:20 TempC

6/10/20 5:45 Specific Conductance
6/10/20 5:45 DO

6/10/20 5:45 TempC

6/10/20 6:00 Specific Conductance
6/10/20 6:00 DO

6/10/20 6:00 TempC

6/10/20 6:10 Specific Conductance
6/10/20 6:10 DO

6/10/20 6:10 TempC

6/10/20 6:25 Specific Conductance
6/10/20 6:25 DO

6/10/20 6:25 TempC

6/10/20 7:50 Specific Conductance
6/10/20 7:50 DO

6/10/20 7:50 TempC

6/10/20 7:30 Specific Conductance
6/10/20 7:30 DO

6/10/20 7:30 TempC

6/10/20 6:45 Specific Conductance

. coli
. coli
. coli
. coli

Formatted Entry
63
3450
24200
12000
31
20
1450
305
504
20
1660
379
488
2610
10
1620
>24200
2280
<10
<10
2100
341
323
332
1960
161
175
563
716
4.98
19.9
511
7.61
21.2
511
7.61
21.2
931
3.6
18.1
716
4.98
19.9
769
5.61
20.1
1016
7.82
16.1
733
6.6
22.2
803
4.9
20.1
764
5.31
19.5
842
8.51
19.6
979
5.39
20.6
1132
6.34
20.3
962

Display String
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
MPN/100 mL
umho/cm
mg/L

Deg-C
umho/cm
mg/L

Deg-C
umho/cm
mg/L

Deg-C
umho/cm
mg/L

Deg-C
umho/cm
mg/L

Deg-C
umho/cm
mg/L

Deg-C
umho/cm
mg/L

Deg-C
umho/cm
mg/L

Deg-C
umho/cm
mg/L

Deg-C
umho/cm
mg/L

Deg-C
umho/cm
mg/L

Deg-C
umho/cm
mg/L

Deg-C
umho/cm
mg/L

Deg-C
umho/cm



SRWC-TRB1
SRWC-TRB1
FIELD-QC-FDUP
FIELD-QC-FDUP
FIELD-QC-FDUP
FIELD-QC-FDUP
SRWC-LQ1
SRWC-LQ1
SRWC-MR1
SRWC-MR1
SRWC-PR1
SRWC-PR1
SRWC-PR2
SRWC-PR2
SRWC-SHB1
SRWC-SHB1
SRWC-SR1
SRWC-SR1
SRWC-SR2
SRWC-SR2
SRWC-SR3
SRWC-SR3
SRWC-SR4
SRWC-SR4
SRWC-SR5
SRWC-SR5
SRWC-STB1
SRWC-STB1
SRWC-TRB1
SRWC-TRB1
FIELD-QC-FDUP
FIELD-QC-FDUP
SRWC-LQ1
SRWC-MR1
SRWC-PR1
SRWC-PR2
SRWC-SHB1
SRWC-SR1
SRWC-SR2
SRWC-SR3
SRWC-SR4
SRWC-SR5
SRWC-STB1
SRWC-TRB1

Trifone Brook, Revere

Trifone Brook, Revere

FIELD DUPLICATE SAMPLE

FIELD DUPLICATE SAMPLE

FIELD DUPLICATE SAMPLE

FIELD DUPLICATE SAMPLE

Lake Quannapowitt, Wakefield

Lake Quannapowitt, Wakefield

Mill River @ Farm Street, Wakefield
Mill River @ Farm Street, Wakefield
Pines / Saugus River @ Gibson Park,
Pines / Saugus River @ Gibson Park,
Pines River @ Route 1A, Revere
Pines River @ Route 1A, Revere
Shute Brook downstream of Central !
Shute Brook downstream of Central !
Saugus River upstream of LWSC Dam
Saugus River upstream of LWSC Dam
Saugus River @ Breakheart, Saugus
Saugus River @ Breakheart, Saugus
Saugus River @ Route 1, Saugus
Saugus River @ Route 1, Saugus
Saugus River @ Bridge Street, Saugu:
Saugus River @ Bridge Street, Saugu:
Saugus River @ Boston Street/ Lincol
Saugus River @ Boston Street/ Lincol
Strawberry Brook Outlet, Lynn
Strawberry Brook Outlet, Lynn
Trifone Brook, Revere

Trifone Brook, Revere

FIELD DUPLICATE SAMPLE

FIELD DUPLICATE SAMPLE

Lake Quannapowitt, Wakefield

Mill River @ Farm Street, Wakefield
Pines / Saugus River @ Gibson Park,
Pines River @ Route 1A, Revere
Shute Brook downstream of Central !
Saugus River upstream of LWSC Dam
Saugus River @ Breakheart, Saugus
Saugus River @ Route 1, Saugus
Saugus River @ Bridge Street, Saugu:
Saugus River @ Boston Street/ Lincol
Strawberry Brook Outlet, Lynn
Trifone Brook, Revere

6/10/20 6:45 DO
6/10/20 6:45 TempC
6/10/207:00 TN
6/10/20 7:00 TP
6/10/20 5:00 TN
6/10/20 5:00 TP
6/10/20 5:00 TN
6/10/20 5:00 TP
6/10/20 5:20 TN
6/10/20 5:20 TP
6/10/20 7:00 TN
6/10/20 7:00 TP
6/10/207:15 TN
6/10/20 7:15 TP
6/10/20 8:20 TN
6/10/20 8:20 TP
6/10/20 5:45 TN
6/10/20 5:45 TP
6/10/20 6:00 TN
6/10/20 6:00 TP
6/10/20 6:10 TN
6/10/20 6:10 TP
6/10/20 6:25 TN
6/10/20 6:25 TP
6/10/20 7:50 TN
6/10/20 7:50 TP
6/10/207:30 TN
6/10/207:30 TP
6/10/20 6:45 TP
6/10/20 6:45 TN
6/10/20 7:00 TSS
6/10/20 5:00 TSS
6/10/20 5:00 TSS
6/10/20 5:20 TSS
6/10/20 7:00 TSS
6/10/20 7:15 TSS
6/10/20 8:20 TSS
6/10/20 5:45 TSS
6/10/20 6:00 TSS
6/10/20 6:10 TSS
6/10/20 6:25 TSS
6/10/20 7:50 TSS
6/10/20 7:30 TSS
6/10/20 6:45 TSS

6.12
20.2
1.39
0.252
2.25
0.194
491
0.0807
7.24
0.683
0.905
0.124
0.355
0.043
2.02
0.0831
231
0.245
1.21
0.103
2.55
0.0941
2.22
0.179
0.916
0.0968
0.889
0.0951
0.105
1.58
534
108
<5.00
958
202
37.5
11
366
14
19
125
147
132
98

mg/L
Deg-C
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L
mg/L



